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Product Lines First Name Last Name Email
26 Bonezzz Mike Sullivan Mikes@bonezzz.com
Accent Paddles Chris Tryon tryonoutdoors@gmail.com
Advanced Elements Peter Casson peter.casson@kayaker.com
Aqua Bound Bahen Privett bahenprivett@gmail.com
Astral Designs Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv
Badfish SUP Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv
Bending Branches Bahen Privett bahenprivett@gmail.com
Boardworks SUP Peter Casson peter.casson@kayaker.com
Bonafide Kayaks Steve Jordan steve@hurricaneaquasports.com
Brand First Name Last Name Exhibitor Email
Brumate Alex Stratmann stratmann.alex@gmail.com
Cannon Paddles Chris Tryon tryonoutdoors@gmail.com
Dagger Peter Casson peter.casson@kayaker.com
Danuu Paddle Gear Bahen Privett bahenprivett@gmail.com
Danuu Paddle Gear Chris Tryon tryonoutdoors@gmail.com
Eagle Creek Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv
Eddyline Kayaks Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv
Harmony Peter Casson peter.casson@kayaker.com
Hibear Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv
Hurricane Kayaks Steve Jordan steve@hurricaneaquasports.com
Immersion Research Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv
Jackson Kayak Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv
Kokatat Scott Sullivan hmscottsullivan@gmail.com
Kokopelli Bahen Privett bahenprivett@gmail.com
Level Six Bahen Privett bahenprivett@gmail.com
Lightning Kayaks Chris Tryon tryonoutdoors@gmail.com
Liquid Logic Kayaks Steve Jordan steve@hurricaneaquasports.com
Mountainsmith Alex Stratmann stratmann.alex@gmail.com
Mustang Survival Mick Coughlan mick@oceanmark.com
Native Watercraft Steve Jordan steve@hurricaneaquasports.com
NRS Megan Kieninger mkieninger@nrs.com
P&H Kayaks Chris Hipgrave chris.hipgrave@pyranhaus.com
Pelican Peter Casson peter.casson@kayaker.com
Perception Peter Casson peter.casson@kayaker.com
Pyranha Chris Hipgrave chris.hipgrave@pyranhaus.com
Rio Craft Scott Sullivan hmscottsullivan@gmail.com
Seals Sprayskirts Bahen Privett bahenprivett@gmail.com
SIPA Boards Scott Sullivan hmscottsullivan@gmail.com
Spinera Scott Sullivan hmscottsullivan@gmail.com
Suspenz Bahen Privett bahenprivett@gmail.com
Sweet Protection Alex Stratmann stratmann.alex@gmail.com
Swell Watercraft Scott Sullivan hmscottsullivan@gmail.com
Venture Kayaks Chris Hipgrave chris.hipgrave@pyranhaus.com
Watershed Dry Bags Scott Sullivan hmscottsullivan@gmail.com
Werner Paddles Spencer Cooke spencer@effort.tv
Wilderness Systems Peter Casson peter.casson@kayaker.com



mailto:mkieninger@nrs.com

Yachtbeach Scott Sullivan hmscottsullivan@gmail.com




